GRANVILLE HOUSE, BONDGATE HOUSE
AND GRANVILLE COURT

HIGH STREET, SHIPSTON ON STOUR, CV36 4PP
FREEHOLD RETAIL AND RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY




Investment summary

e Affluent market town in the Cotswolds e Freehold
e Multi let retail investment with asset management opportunities e The property extends to 373.86 sq m (4,024 sq ft) NIA excluding the residential accommodation
e Fully let to a variety of occupiers e Opportunity to regear existing commercial and residential leases including capital receipts for

lease extensions.

e 4 residential flats on upper floors sold off on long leases (69 years unexpired)

e Future development potential

o WAULT 4.44 years to expiry (3.49 years to break)

e We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £800,000 (Eight Hundred Thousand Pounds)
e Rent of £63,492 per annum subject to contract for the freehold interest. This reflects a net initial yield of 7.50% assuming
purchaser’s costs of 5.8%.

Granville House, Bondgate House and Granville Court, High Street, Shipston on Stour, C\V36 4PP www.Ishinvestmentsales.co.uk



Location

Shipston on Stour is an affluent market town in the county of Warwickshire situated approximately
10 miles south of Stratford-upon-Avon. It falls in the northern part of the Cotswolds, close to the
borders of Oxfordshire and Gloucestershire.

The town is located close to the A429 providing access north to the M40 motorway at Warwick and
to the south providing access to the A44 towards Oxford.

Shipston on Stour has a population of 5,038 (2011 census) and is considered to be an economically

prosperous location. It is a historic and thriving town which is increasingly popular with tourists
visiting the Cotswolds.

Situation

The property is located in the main retail area of Shipston on Stour with frontage to High Street and
West Street. The retail and leisure area is focused predominantly around High Street and the subject
property is situated amongst banks, convenience stores, cafes and a boutique hotel.

Site

The site extends to approximately 0.21 acres (0.085 hectares) as outlined in red on the plan with
significant frontages on High Street and West Street.

© Crown Copyright 2015. All rights reserved. Not to scale.

M50

orcester O

= K

Tewkesbu (

4
-/

O Cheltenham

Ad6

o
Stratford-
upon-Avon

M40
Shipston BanburyQ
on Stour
.. Chipping
‘»\N\(Bon

A508

Northa
o

ptyv—/?

>~

_Mill 5

Granville House, Bondgate House and Granville Court, High Street, Shipston on Stour, CV36 4PP

www.lshinvestmentsales.co.uk



Description

Granville House is an imposing and attractive three storey period building on High Street. It
comprises retail accommodation on the ground floor and residential flats (sold off) on the upper
floors. To the rear, it is constructed over ground and part first floor only.

Granville Court to the rear of Granville House, comprises two storey retail accommodation arranged
around a central courtyard which provides an attractive setting and also car parking for 9 vehicles.
Adjacent to Granville House, Bondgate House is a three storey building with frontage to High
Street and West Street and comprises retail accommodation on the ground floor with residential
accommodation above (sold off).

Schedule of Tenancies and accommodation

The property has been measured in accordance with the current RICS code of measuring practice
(6th Edition) and provides the following approximate Net Internal Floor Areas:

Granville House | Tenant Name Floor sﬁl‘r“n s'\:?t St:fta;ea 0 ExpLi‘:;‘sI;a . ;::;e:; RZS;:N f;aa':(t EPC Comments

Unit 1 Karl & Sharon Peacock (M21) Ground / 1st 56.95 613.0 14/11/2014 | 13/11/2019 | £10,000.00 | 14/11/2017 | 14/11/2017 F-133 Rent deposit £2,500 + VAT

Unit 2 David Gomez (Food Tree Café) Ground 31.59 3400 | 24/052013 | 23/05/2018 | £6,500.00 | 24/052016 | 24/052016 | E-115 | Rentdeposit £1,625 + VAT

Flat 2 Mr & Mrs E Langstone st 2 beds 24/06/1986 | 23/06/2085 £52.00 17/01/2027 F-28 Rent increases to £104 pa at review.
Flat 3 M F Kennelly 2nd 1 bed 24/06/1986 | 23/06/2085 | £30.00 | 24/06/2019 c-75 E’fﬁggtﬁ;e?gfz;fgﬁo pa at review.
Granville Court

Unit 1-2 Mr N Islam (Shipston Bengal Cuisine) Ground 82.50 888.0 05/10/2001 | 04/10/2021 | £12,900.00 | 05/10/2016 D-92 Rent deposit £6,286.07

Unit 3 Mrs Stephanie Smith (Stephanie’s Hair Salon) Ground 28.05 301.9 14/12/2012 | 13/12/2017 £3,850.00 C-69

Unit 4 Shipston Care Limited Ground 31.73 341.5 29/11/2013 | 28/11/2018 £4,850.00 G-170 Rent deposit £1,212.50 +VAT

Unit 5 Mr D J Hastings (The Cotswold Jeweller) Ground 30.09 323.9 03/06/2015 | 02/06/2020 £4,800.00 03/06/2018 | 03/12/2017 D-81

Unit 6 David Gomez (El Café) Ground 23.58 253.8 24/11/2011 | 23/11/2017 £3,750.00 24/11/2014 E-101 Rent deposit £937.50 + VAT

Unit 7 One Stop Cleaning (UK) Limited Ground 26.24 282.5 22/08/2014 | 21/08/2019 £4,000.00 22/08/2017 | 22/08/2017 F-147 Rent deposit £1,000 + VAT
Bondgate House

Unit 1 The British Red Cross Society Ground 31.87 343.0 13/07/2012 | 12/07/2021 £6,500.00 13/07/2018 | 13/07/2018 D-97

Unit 2 Mustafa Dayan (Shipston Pizza & Kebab) Ground 31.27 336.6 25/06/2009 | 24/06/2024 | £6,200.00 | 25/06/2015 D-84 Rent deposit £7,130. Outstanding rent review
Flat 1 Mr Edgar Jeremy Warren st 2 beds 24/06/1986 | 23/06/2085 £30.00 24/06/2019 F-31 Rent increases to £60 pa at review
Flat 2 Clare Margaret Taylor 2nd 1 bed 24/06/1986 | 23/06/2085 £30.00 24/06/2019 E-40 Rent increases to £60 pa at review
Total 373.86 4024.2 £63,492.00

Granville House, Bondgate House and Granville Court, High Street, Shipston on Stour, C\V36 4PP www.lIshinvestmentsales.co.uk



Tenure

Freehold

Planning

Granville House is Grade |l listed under the Planning (Listed Buildings and Conservation Areas) Act 1990.

VAT

We understand that the property is elected for VAT. It is expected that the transaction can be treated
as a TOGC.

Service Charge

The estate is managed by way of a service charge levied on all tenants. The contributions from the
residential flats are currently subject to a cap.

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £800,000 (Eight Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject
to contact, for the freehold interest. This reflects a net initial yield of 7.50% assuming purchaser’s
costs of 5.8%.

Contacts

For further information, or to arrange a viewing, please contact:

Ankur Chadha

0121 237 2367
achadha@Ish.co.uk

Adam Ramshaw Matt Jenns

0121 237 2395 0121 237 2298
aramshaw@Ish.co.uk mjenns@Ish.co.uk

Lambert
Smith

Hampton

Lambert Smith Hampton
Interchange Place

Edmund Street,
Birmingham B3 2TA

Subject to Contract and Exclusive of VAT © Lambert Smith Hampton January 2016

Disclaimer: Lambert Smith Hampton Group Limited and its subsidiaries and their joint agents if any (“LSH") for themselves and for the seller or landlord of the property whose agents they are give notice that: (i) These particulars are given and any statement about the property is made without responsibility on the part
of LSH or the seller or landlord and do not constitute the whole or any part of an offer or contract. (i) Any description, dimension, distance or area given or any reference made to condition, working order or availability of services or facilities, fixtures or fittings, any guarantee or warrantee or statutory or any other
permission, approval or reference to suitability for use or occupation, photograph, plan, drawing, aspect or financial or investment information or tenancy and title details or any other information set out in these particulars or otherwise provided shall not be relied on as statements or representations of fact or at all and
any prospective buyer or tenant must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the accuracy of all information or suitability of the property. (iii) No employee of LSH has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty arising from these particulars or otherwise or enter into any contract whatsoever
in relation to the property in respect of any prospective purchase or letting including in respect of any re-sale potential or value or at all. (iv) Price or rent may be subject to VAT and any prospective buyer or tenant must satisfy themselves concerning the correct VAT position. (v) Except in respect of death or personal
injury caused by the negligence of LSH or its employees or agents, LSH will not be liable, whether in negligence or otherwise howsoever, for any loss arising from the use of these particulars or any information provided in respect of the property save to the extent that any statement or information has been made or
given fraudulently by LSH. (vi) In the case of new development or refurbishment prospective buyers or tenants should not rely on any artists’ impressions or architects’ drawings or specification or scope of works or amenities, infrastructure or services or information concerning views, character or appearance and timing
concerning availability or occupation and prospective buyers or tenants must take legal advice to ensure that any expectations they may have are provided for direct with the seller or landlord and LSH shall have no liability whatsoever concerning any variation or discrepancy in connection with such matters.

Granville House, Bondgate House and Granville Court, High Street, Shipston on Stour, CV36 4PP

www.lshinvestmentsales.co.uk




